
Kejurprov Junior Panahan Jawa Tengah 2025
Pengprov Jawa Tengah (KJJTG25)
Lapangan Prof Dumadi Unnes Semarang, From 05-16-2025 to 05-23-2025

After 216 Arrows

NASIONAL U15 PUTRI TEAM
Pos. Country or State Code Athletes Division Age Cl. Cl. Cat. Total 10+X X

1 KLT Kab Klaten 1,881 58 19

DAVINA AYU N3 W W 624

NAJWA AULIA RAHMA N3 W W 633

SHELINA PUTRI N3 W W 631

2 KSMG Kota Semarang 1,860 49 16

AISYAH KHAIRAATUN HISAAN N3 W W 603

MALIKA FAWWAZ HABIBI N3 W W 616

WIDJAYANTI ANDAYANING KUSUMO H N3 W W 637

3 BNYMS Kab Banyumas 1,830 49 13

AMALINA ABELIA KHAIRANI N3 W W 641

MAULIDYA FITRI PRASETYA N3 W W 638

ZAHWA AQILLA MUNTAZA N3 W W 566

4 MGL Kab Magelang 1,791 44 9

DINDA CANDRA DEWI RAMADAN N3 W W 615

ELIZABETH LEONISSA LYDIANTA SI N3 W W 585

KIRANIA AYU AZZAHRA N3 W W 591

5 SRKT Kota Surakarta 1,790 46 9

KORI RAJWA NUHA SAPUTRO N3 W W 662

NADIA SALSABILA N3 W W 598

PUSPA ANINDYA CANDRANINGTYAS N3 W W 530

6 SKH Kab Sukoharjo 1,776 44 17

DILLA NUR LAYLYA RAMADHANI N3 W W 577

DIYAH AYU PUSPITA SARI N3 W W 533

KEYREN NUR AMANAH N3 W W 666

7 SMG Kab Semarang 1,776 36 11

DIANDRA OLIVIA USITO N3 W W 590

ITSNA LUTHFIYATUN NISA' N3 W W 580

KHANSA NAILA FAILASOFIA N3 W W 606

8 KRA Kab Karanganyar 1,713 33 10

AISHA FARHANA NADA NADIFA N3 W W 558

KHANZAA EULIYA SYARAFANA N3 W W 604

LATHIFAH CAHYA NIRMALA N3 W W 551

9 BTNG Kab Batang 1,674 31 12

HILMANA AULIA SALSABILA N3 W W 562

KUSUMA WIJAYANTI N3 W W 585

SHALINA NAZNEEN ARREZQI P N3 W W 527

10 PRBLG Kab Purbalingga 1,669 33 11

ANDARA FACHMA SYAHRIEZA N3 W W 612

ANINDITA FEBRIANA N3 W W 494

KHANZA ATHIFA ANDRIAN PRASETYA N3 W W 563

11 PWR Kab Purworejo 1,660 38 14

AINA FAIDHOL BAROKAT N3 W W 607

FADIYA SALMA PUTRI RIYADI N3 W W 454

KANSA KHAIRUNNISA DK N3 W W 599

12 KPKL Kota Pekalongan 1,628 28 6

ANINDITA PUTRI NARESWARI N3 W W 518

KHANSA HANIFA RASYIDA N3 W W 531

SABRINA MIKAYLA KISDI N3 W W 579

13 CLCP Kab Cilacap 1,601 27 9

ELSINDA AMMIAR RAMADHANI N3 W W 452

KHAYLA ALMYRA MARISHA N3 W W 628

NABILA A'ASILA MAULIDA N3 W W 521

14 BLR Kab Blora 1,426 25 8

DAMARA MAHESWARI ADELIA N3 W W 366

KAYYISA RAIHANUN AZKAMITA N3 W W 543

ROFIDA NOOR ISNAY SAPUTRI N3 W W 517

15 TMNG Kab Temanggung 1,404 22 4

HAFEEZA KAFAF NUR ARYA N3 W W 527

IRENE LISA MAHARANI N3 W W 536

ZAFRAN RACHMA LABIBASTAKHOIRI N3 W W 341

16 BYL Kab Boyolali 1,215 26 10

AFIKA HANA ADRIZA N3 W W 537

KHAYLA AZZAHRA YORIPUTRI N3 W W 610

NAJWA KIREIHANA WIDIANINGTYAS N3 W W 68
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